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
basement with bath great for large game room, or a mother in law suite. 
Tons of space to enjoy with a large back yard. MLS#1919381 $145,000

SOLD

101 Twin Springs Rd. - Unbelievable stunning custom built home 
with the look of a true estate. Drive up the lengthy concrete drive to 
this 3462 sq.ft. all brick home. Luxury features include hardwood & 
tile floors, heavy trim work throughout. Master bdrm on the main and 
office w/ closet which could be used as 4th bdrm, 3 spacious rooms & 2 
baths up. MLS#1928537 $415,000

17.9± AcresNew List
ing

401 Old Eklton Pike. - Beautiful scenic rolling acres, with a great 
mix of pasture and woods. Features approx. 1200 feet of elk river 
frontage,pond, & a spring. Perfect get a way spot or hunting retreat. 
Lots of deer and turkey. Triple wide mobile home on property conveys 
as is. MLS#1928262 $599,900

139.7± AcresNew List
ing

618 Howell Hill Rd. - LESS THAN 1 YR OLD & NEAT AS CAN BE! 
Upgrades abound in this 4BD/2BA home w/vaulted ceilings, beautiful 
laminate throughout LR & kitchen, Stainless steel appliances, Lg walk 
in pantry, 2 car garage,huge level lot with lots of trees & quiet country 
setting! MLS#1931774 $157,900

New List
ing

61 Windwood Dr. - EXPERIENCE THIS IMMACULATE CUSTOM BUILT 
HOME in Windwood Subd! Unique features throughout & excellent 
construction. WOW when you walk in to the Great room w/fireplace, 
HUGE master suite, granite countertops, & fin basement w/office/
bedroom, walkin closet, full bath/rec room & extra garage area. Large 
Second story bedrooms w/jack n jill bath. MLS# 1929265 $385,000

New List
ing

2738 Winchester Hwy. - Perfect size mini-farm resting on 10 acres. 
This property is already set up for livestock or horses. Brick ranch 
style home offers large rooms, fireplace, laminate and tile floors, 
barn, and large building perfect for shop use or for use as a office at 
home! This property will not last so call for your appointment today! 
MLS#1932327 $245,000

10.1± AcresNew List
ing

381 Ardmore Hwy. - MOVE IN READY! All brick, ranch, 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
home with spacious kitchen, gas stove, and water heater, large den, 
and detached 3 car garage with additional storage too! This home has 
so much to offer including large shade trees and a great garden spot. 
MLS#1936933 $118,000

New List
ing

1006 College St. W. - This duplex is located just off the town square. 
This property is close to shopping, restaurants and local schools! 
This property has a history of a good rate of return for investors. This 
property would make a wonderful investment for 1st time flippers or 
someone looking to get into the rental house market. MLS#1935398 
$65,000

New List
ing

32 Lancer Dr. - This beautiful brick rancher features 3BR/2BA with 
pool. This is a must see home that includes a spacious layout. Walk 
in closets in all bedrooms! From the kitchen you have a view to your 
dinning room and living room. The backyard has a pool with beautiful 
custom decking for the perfect summer pool party! A must see today 
before its gone!! MLS#1935182 $126,500

New List
ing Under 

Contract

102 W. Prospect Rd. - A home sitting on a corner lot in the country 
ready for you to put your mark on it! Close proximity to Alabama 
state line! house with over 2000 square feet with a mobile home on 
property with rental income! Call today to visit and view this property! 
MLS#1934845 $299,000

New List
ing 15.4± Acres

37 Lacy Rd. - Beautiful single level all brick home located in a quiet 
neighborhood at the end of a cul-de-sac. Home features a brand new 
roof, new paint, hardwood floors, 3 bdrms, office, dining room, huge 
laundry/craft room, large den, kitchen w/pantry, 2 car garage. This 
home is move in ready! MLS#1913370 $210,000

Reduced
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LAND LISTINGS
• Reduced: 0 Old Lincoln Rd. - MLS#1834440 - 60 Acres - $250,000

• 0 Fairway Dr. - MLS#1915954 - .62 Acres - $29,500

• 544 Spencer Ridge Rd. - MLS#1914365
 21.05 Acres - $82,000
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

JimmyButler@ButlerRealty.com

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449
931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

Noelle Hawley
931-993-8677

NoelleHawley@ButlerRealty.com

Dale Sharp
256-777-4949
DaleSharp@ButlerRealty.com

T-1343 34580 Ardmore Ridge Rd, Ardmore.  4095 SF brick rancher, totally 
remodeled, new windows & metal roof, new kitchen cabinets & wood flooring, 
and new tile shower.  SS appliances to remain including gas cook top & double 
ovens. Bonus room upstairs. Safe room in basement. Sun room overlooks 
fenced back yard and above ground salt system pool. 1.09 acre lot. 
MLS #1835355  $354,900

NEW PRICE

T-1427 1759 Ardmore Hwy. 110, Taft. Custom built home on 43 acres with 
convenient location, fenced and cross fenced, mostly open pasture with 
woods, fruit trees, off road setting, detached garage with living space, concrete 
driveway, covered deck, new roof, updated flooring, 4-stall horse barn with tack 
room, 40x60 metal shed. MLS#1913120 $625,000.

NEW PRICE

T-1421 1300 Old Stage Road, Ardmore. Situated amidst 95 mostly wooded 
acres with an abundance of wildlife, this 2678 SF, 4 BR, 2.5 BA Spanish villa 
style home is complemented by interior and exterior archways, an unfinished 
basement area with 2-car attached garage. The kitchen features granite 
counters, 2 sinks, an island and SS appliances including double ovens, 
microwave, dishwasher & frig. 2 HVAC units installed in 2016. Nice balcony area 
around the second level. Brick entrances with asphalt driveway to the home. 
Lots of privacy with spectacular views. MLS#1905519 $489,000.

T-1365 1690 Alf Harris Road, Prospect.  Situated on 14.4 acres, the off-road 
setting is private for the 2574 SF home with 2 BR & 2.5 BA. Huge LR w/vaulted 
ceiling, wood floors & FP, kitchen w/island & pantry, spacious master suite  
w/walk-in closet that doubles as safe room, sun room w/hardwood pecan 
ceiling, cedar staircase leads to second floor w/sitting room & 2 BRs Concrete 
paving around home, wood deck, detached garage + storage building. Nice 
view of woods w/wildlife. MLS#1856017  $299,900.

NEW PRICE

A-1268 29091 Amy Circle, Ardmore, AL. Nice 3 BR, 2 BA brick home in nice 
restricted subdivision! Underground utilities and sidewalks, 20x20 attached 
garage, wood flooring, carpet in bedrooms, 2 walk-in closets in Master 
Bedroom, pantry, covered back and front porch, privacy fenced back yard with 
patio and fire pit, central gas heat and electric air!  MLS#1924230 $149,900

T-1435 434 Childers Road, Pulaski. Great investment property! 1 of 5 rental 
houses, currently occupied, owner is willing to sell individually. This rental is a 
2 BR/1 BA. The other 4 rentals are 442 Childers St (3 BR/1 BA), 446 Childers St 
(3 BR/1 BA), 600 Childers St (3 BR/1 BA) and 202 E Woodring St (2 -1 BR/1 BA 
duplex), all in Pulaski, TN. MLS#1925279. $204,000

NEW LISTING

T-1439 715 Center Point Rd, Pulaski. Custom built log home, 2432 SF, 9" 
yellow pine w/ exposed beams & ceilings + spiral staircase & elevator. Open 
main floor w/ cathedral ceiling, gas log FP, SS appliances including washer & 
dryer. Radiant heat flooring + 2 geothermal units. Acreage is open & wooded w/ 
2 spring fed ponds, corral & pond. MLS#1929975. $669,900.

NEW LISTING

T-1443 30212 Hwy 110, Ardmore. Perfect for someone needing lots of garage 
& shop space. Detached 3-car garage is 24x36 + detached shop can hold 6-7 
cars w/ 2370 SF. Access from 2 roads & private back yard w/ mature trees. 2371 
SF home has 3 bedrooms (1 upstairs) & 3 baths w/ smooth ceilings downstairs, 
family room has wood burning FP, hardwood flooring & vaulted ceiling. 
MLS#1936978. $135,000.

NEW LISTING

T-1415 17 Lewter Road, Taft. Unique farm, private setting, 31 acres, 40x80 
12-stall horse barn, 12x90 lean-to, 40x80 riding arena/equipment barn, 4 high-
tensile-fenced fields w/water spigots, fenced-in chicken house, well & county 
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
Fayetteville, TN

931-438-0559
4650 Nashville Hwy

Chapel Hill, TN

931-364-7888
500 N Ellington Pkwy

Lewisburg, TN

931-359-4322
www.firstcommercebank.net

Je�  Whitmore
NMLS ID #531359

Jai Eason
NMLS ID #541284

JaJaiJaiJaiJaJaiJaiJaiJaJaJJaJ EaEEaEaEaEaaaE sonsonsonnnnnosoo
NMNMLNMLNMLNMLMLNMLLLLMLMNMMLM SS IS ISSS IIIIDD #D #D #D #D #D #D #D #541541545 1415415415415 22222842828428848428422844

Jai Eason
NMLS ID #541284

Call or drop by to speak with Jeff  or Jai today!

The Loan You Need,
When You Need It!
First Commerce Bank is commi� ed to 
providing you the best possible service, 
whether you are looking to buy a new 
home or simply want to renovate and 
make home improvements to an existing 
home, we are here to help. 

Our friendly experienced loan team will 
help you get the most aff ordable loan 
suitable for your needs.

http://www.fnbforyou.com
http://www.firstcommercebank.net
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Fayetteville • 931-433-3933
www.bagleyandbagley.com

http://www.bagleyandbagley.com
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

(931)433-4070
1423 Huntsville Hwy. Fayetteville, TN 37334

Debbie Ragsdale
Realtor/ Broker

(931) 625-6743
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Monica Parsons
Realtor

(931) 675-0017
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

www.leadingedgetn.com

111 Rebecca West Rd. - Lake frontage, Wooded and Perked for a 3 
bedroom 2 bath home. A Diamond In The Rough that's ready for you 
to build on. Living and Fishing on this private lake will build great 
memories too. Can have the tax advantage of the Forestry Plan/
Greenbelt with the # of acres. For more info, call today!  MLS#1887004 
$125,000 Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

20± Acres

2995 Blue Springs Rd. - Custom Log home on 9.79 acres w/ 
beautiful creek. This 4BR, 3BA home has room to roam inside & 
out. Big kitchen w/ all appliances, master & 2BR on main floor, lg 
family room opens to screened back porch overlooks meandering 
creek. Barn/shop w/ full hookups. Room to expand 2nd flr. Bring the 
friends & family or just enjoy the wildlife & serenity. MLS#1917937 
Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Under Contract

92 Lovers Lane - Beautifully updated full brick home w/ 2300 +/- 
sq ft on 1 acre just outside of city. Great floor plan includes huge 
master suite, big country kitchen,fireplace w/Buck stove in LR, 
formal dining rm & laundry room. Big deck for entertaining, storage 
building,level lot. Freshly landscaped for easy maintenance. Call for 
more info. MLS#1933656 $209,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New on Market!

54 Monks Rd. - This home has it all! Full brick home on 3ac w/ big 
rooms, big porches, big 40x30 workshop. 15x16 heat/cooled bldg 
used for store front. Updates include granite counters, full tile mstr 
shower & 2nd bath. There is also a sep. office and Florida room. 
All appliances remain incl. frontload w/d. Fireplace in LR & more. 
MLS#1933664 $232,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Listing

212 Forrest St. - Cozy yet spacious. Beautiful hardwood floors, FP in 
living & dining room. Large windows in kitchen allows natural light 
to shine in,ample cabinet space as well as walk in pantry/laundry 
room. Covered deck has out door kitchen & hot tub fenced in 
back yard, large covered front porch. A MUST SEE! MLS#1916228 
$142,500 Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

Charming Home

6 Cloverdale Cir. Lot 28 - Well maintained brick home welcomes 
you w/long concrete drive on quiet cul-de-sac. New upgrades 
thru-out, floors, paint, appliances, landscape. Nice size rooms and 
split floor plan make this a great home. Inside and out, this home is 
move in ready! MLS#1834977 $110,000 
Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Under Contract

SOLD

0 Flintville Rd. - Beautiful land with pond and 17.7 rolling acres. 
Build your dream home on this conveniently located property. 
Several home sites to choose from. Old barn on property has no 
value and will be removed. Crops will not remain and will go with 
lessee. MLS#1914383 $109,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743
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